
Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper Code

29.11.2014 Corporate Accounting-I (Common with 

vocational)

3.01 92501

02.12.2014 Business Statistics-I (Common with 

vocational)

3.02 92502

04.12.2014 Business Regulatory frame work-I 

(Common with vocational)

3.03 92503

06.12.2014 Corporate Law-I (Common with 

vocational)

3.04 92504

09.12.2014 Macro Economics-I 3.05 92505

Fundamental of Insurance-I 3.06(i) 92506
Data Base Management System-I A 3.05 61215
Direct Tax (Procedure & Practice)-I B 3.05 61217
Indian Culture & Society C 3.05 61219
Understanding Consumer Behaviour D 3.05 61221

Computer Application of Information 

Tech.in Business-I

3.06(iv) 92509

Production Management-III 3.06(iii) 92508

Human Resource Management-II 3.06(ii) 92507
Structural Programming & Computer 

Graphics - I

A 3.06
61216

Direct Tax (Employer's Obligation)-I B 3.06 61218

Sales & Product Management in 

Tourism

C 3.06
61220

Personal selling & Salesmanship D 3.06 61222

Note:-    1-

2-

3- Use of simple calculator is allowed.  

Date : 

5.11.2014 Controller of Examinations 

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have 

been supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be 

entertained after the examination.

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for B.Com.  (Pass Course/Vocational) 3rd Semester (New 

Scheme) Examinations December 2014

Time of Exam. : 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Centre of Exam : As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

11.12.2014

13.12.2014



Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper Code

29.11.2014 Corporate Accounting-I ( Common with vocational) 3.01 61201

02.12.2014 Business Statistics-I ( Common with vocational) 3.02 61202

04.12.2014 Business Regulatory frame work-I (Common with 

vocational)

3.03 61203

06.12.2014 Corporate Law-I (Common with vocational) 3.04 61204

09.12.2014 Macro Economics 3.05 61205

Fundamental of Insurance-I 3.06(i) 61206
Data Base Management System-I A 3.05 61215
Direct Tax (Procedure & Practice)-I B 3.05 61217
Indian Culture & Society C 3.05 61219
Understanding Consumer Behaviour D 3.05 61221
Human Resource Management-II 3.06(ii) 61207
Computer Application of Information Tech.in 

Business-I

3.06(iv) 61209

Production Management-III 3.06(iii) 61208

Structural Programming & Computer Graphics - I A 3.06 61216

Direct Tax (Employer's Obligation)-I B 3.06 61218

Sales & Product Management in Tourism C 3.06 61220

Personal selling & Salesmanship D 3.06 61222

Note:-    1-

2-

3- Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is 

Date : 

8.11.2014 Controller of Examinations 

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for B.Com.  (Pass Course/Vocational) 3rd Semester                    (For 

Re Appear) Examinations December 2014

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been 

supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the 

examination.

Time of Exam. : 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Centre of Exam : As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

11.12.2014

13.12.2014


